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DRAUGHT BEERS 17/11/21

Brewery

Flensburger
Mikkeller

Big Drop
Abbeydale Brewery
North Brewing Co.
Downland’s Brewery
Salopian

Northern Monk
Two By Two
Buxton

Redchurch

Heck’s

Beer

Lager
Evergreen
Pine Trial
Unbeliever
Atlantis
Nunchucks
Auric

Striding Edge
Idaho Mosaic
Jacob’s Ladder
Lager
Kingston Sparkling

Style

Lager

IPA

Gluten Free Pale Ale
Lemon Radler
Pale Ale

Pale Ale
Session IPA
Session IPA
Saison

Pale Ale
Lager

Cider

ABV

4.00%
3.50%
0.50%
2.80%
4.10%
4.70%
4.00%
2.80%
4.70%
2.80%
4.70%
6.00%

Pint

£4.80
£6.70
£4.20
£5.10
£4.90
£5.90
£5.50
£5.20
£5.40
£5.20
£5.50
£5.00

% Pint

£2.40
£3.35
£2.10
£2.55
£2.45
£2.95
£2.75
£2.60
£2.70
£2.60
£2.75
£2.50



