DRAUGHT BEERS 17/11/21

TAP Brewery Beer Style ABV Pint	½ Pint
1 Flensburger Lager Lager 4.00% £4.80	£2.40
2 Mikkeller Evergreen IPA 3.50% £6.70	£3.35
3 Big Drop Pine Trial Gluten Free Pale Ale 0.50% £4.20	£2.10
4 Abbeydale Brewery Unbeliever Lemon Radler 2.80% £5.10	£2.55
5 North Brewing Co. Atlantis Pale Ale 4.10% £4.90	£2.45
6 Downland's Brewery Nunchucks Pale Ale 4.70% £5.90	£2.95
7 Salopian Auric Session IPA 4.00% £5.50	£2.75
8 Northern Monk Striding Edge Session IPA 2.80% £5.20	£2.60
9 Two By Two Idaho Mosaic Saison 4.70% £5.40	£2.70
10 Buxton Jacob's Ladder Pale Ale 2.80% £5.20	£2.60
11 Redchurch Lager Lager 4.70% £5.50	£2.75
12 Heck's Kingston Sparkling Cider 6.00% £5.00	£2.50